PWR-LF-2.5A
prowinch.com Prowinch LLC Certified under
Standard Quality Management
Systems ISO 9001
Rectifier Pink Input AC 0~500V
Output DC 0~225V 2.5A
Key features
AC Input Voltage Range: The rectifier is capable of accepting an input
AC voltage range from 0V to 500V, making it suitable for use in
systems that require varying or unstable AC input.
DC Output Voltage: The rectifier provides a DC output voltage range of
0V to 225V, depending on the input AC voltage and load conditions.
Output Current: The rectifier is rated for an output current of 2.5A,
meaning it can safely provide up to 2.5 amperes of DC current to
power connected devices or circuits.
Rectifier Pink Input AC 0~500V Description
The Rectifier  Pink Input  AC 0500V Output  DC 0225V 2.5A is  an electronic  component  designed to  convert  alternating current  (AC)  from a specified input  voltage
range into  direct  current  (DC)  at  a  lower  output  voltage.  This  type of  rectifier  is  commonly  used in  power  supply  systems for  various  industrial,  automotive,  and
electronic applications.
PWR-LF-2.5A
prowinch.com Prowinch LLC Certified under
Standard Quality Management
Systems ISO 9001
Technical Specifications
Unit Weight & Dimensions Packaging Weight & Dimensions
Total Unit Weight 0.5 lbs / 1 Kg Package 1 Net Weight 0.5 lbs / 0 Kg
Package 1 Width 5 in / 12.7 cm
Package 1 Gross Weight 1 lbs / 0 Kg
Package 1 Height 5 in / 12.7 cm
Package 1 Length 5 in / 12.7 cm